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A= Fop S 1,696,156
E55I4EBA 138,512
BREHRAER 192,504
T AHE 672,910
QwHrz 1,857,078 B
HEME 256,376
HIFHEE 217,647
RmEENE 693,684
TDMOMEE 689,371
Q& 2,438,920 G
X%E 9,084
RE 1,806,076
BEESIHAERBRA 344,954
FOMOBRE 278,806
@%EEEER 447,448 D
NMEE (FIL5) 272,619
BEAEZIFIR 6,538
BEFINE 0
DNAERNEE 0
ZTOMDEFHEBEEER 168,291
2. BE X 8,495,832 F
Db &t~ DFEEL T H 0
QB EEBER T H 7,453,004
Qu«RERRESEBIEIH 885,521
@FDDBEZHE 156,408
BREERAF #THRaRN 16,028,159 G=E+F
[FEINEE]
BEEBINE 1,553,419 J=H+I
DEFINEE 1,151,542 H
BZUXA 1,150,186
Z DD EFEIREE 1,356
Q¥TFEERE U 401,877 1
T EZE 13,406
B ES AR 1,393
BODONAIEREE 0
Z Db D EFERE B IR 387,078
BEIZESE 1553419 K=J
(D8R ERIEE (F- T D TEX)] oL
MR EE R (WTHRaRN) — 14474740 M=(K-G)-L NWMA
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[#XE85]

EfEMEELEBEEE (NWM)

(B FH)

MEESE

AR ES 87,237,630
EL B

. BRZEEDED 533,397

1. RO E&E 16,773,737

OHMBEEERANQMEREE 14,474,740

QEEEERINDUMIREE 1,130,181

EXHEERBRANQMERE 479,528

AV IZ2EERBNDOIRRIEE 650,653

QRUEMEERBRADHMEEE 199,774

@DF DD ELE D F& 969,042

BEEERBIE 965,925

ZTDMERIEE 3117

2. BiBE 17,307,134

OFein 7,686,270

QuERER 1,850,346

QFERULA 5,492,872

SN L DIFBERILA 0

FHEERERIRA 3,901,337

EEXHE 2,892,200

MEFEEXILE 1,009,137

mEHEZEE 0

Z D DFEERUTA 1,591,535

@DZDM DR DERZE 2,268,645

EEEETANRA (TTAD) 2,504

FHEMEEERRA (TR 561,494

Z D fth B4 IR ERE 1,704,557

0. EEMETIMBEZED 4,245,179

1. BAEEEDEH 13,883,520

DEE & E DD 5,385,366

BMEAE - EEEARREEZLE 1,659,609

e e 3,725,757

QEEEEDEM 1,501,846

& & E Rk 1,130,181

BEMEHRE 371,666

2. REEMEEDZETH 361,720

ORBEEED D 561,494

QEAEMEEDIEM 199,774

3. FHl - E =L E DL E) 61

Ol - B E =28 Z 0 F /) 4,859

BTHmE 4,859

o C DAt T RE ZE R ) 0

QFHm-E E=xEEDIEM 4,920

BTl 4,920

Z QD fth 5 fhZE 1 0 0

. DEETHELTED 0

1. DTN DR 0

2. DEBEEIHESOEM 0

V. ZOMDFEELED IR 1,259,532

1. BB RIES 0

2. T EEDEH) 1,259,532

Z D E 2 DR 25,468

Z Dt E 7 D& 1,285,000

ELBEEaE 2,452,250

EEELT 84,785,380
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(#%=XF9S]

ERESNIZHHEE(CHIBRAEK]

(B FH)

(BHEIREZE 5]
I EEEIR
1. BB
OREEBEAZH
AEH
MHE T H
BREXH

2,843,623
1,167,112
2,221,455

(BEEEAXE BBHEERQ 168,291

QiR
et ~DFEEIH
whheEBEn
#HEREBREEBEIH
ZTDDBERZ

2. BEHILA

OFEFUIA

QU S RRFIRA

QR EHEFLINIIRA
EFEUNEEIRA
S TRBEE IR IR A

@ERILA
MEEMSDFBERIRA
WIS EBEINA
Z D DFBERIRA

RERINE

(BRHIREZE 5]
0. BEARMIRX
1. BRMXH
OEEEEMEZH
ORYSMEEMHEIH

0
7,453,904
885,521
156,408

1,166,818
274,991

0
3,901,337
1,591,535

QEHNEENEELFASHE - HIAXH

@DEDMDERR I H
2. BRMIA

OEIEZEFTHURA

ORYEMEEEENA

QEFEDHEENEREMHSHE - HBEERA

@F DO ERLSILA
BARURZ

ERHMBUR

(B BRI R 5]
M. BA7&R9IR
1. AR
OXILFBZH
NMEE (FIHL D) X H
fE AEXHIFI BT
QEAEEZH
NMEE (TAD) X H
NMEER) TAEEZH
NMETHAEEZH
(AL TAEEZH
EHEAETAEETH
EASTAEERL
FOMOTAEEZH
2. BRI A
DRAERITIVA
NMEGEHR) FITIRA
DEFRITILA
QfEALIRA
EHEARIIA
& AEIRA
RF DD EATEAIIR A
BA TS IR L

LAEEINXEE

HEEEks
RESBIASOERICHSIZSE
HREEHRS

272,619
21,449

1,245,143
1,061,407
183,736
1,213,130
0
1,213,130
135,751

0
1,134,900

0
1,228,041

_15.

14,896,313 C=A+B

6,400,481 A

8,495,832 B

16,178,575 H=D+E+F+G
7,547,010 D
1,696,884 E

1,441,809 F

5,492,872 G

1,282,261 [=H-C

1,734,696 N=J+K+L+M
1,023,447 J
179,524 K
oL
531,724 M
1,080,166 S=0+P+Q+R
10,565 O
561,494 P
0Q
508,107 R
654,529 T=S—-N

627,732 U=I+T

2,888,092 X=V+W
294,069 V

2,594,024 W

2,376,801 AB=Y+Z+AA

1,134,900 Y

1,228,041 Z

13,860 AA
-511,291 AC=AB-X

116,441 AD=U+AC
1045147 AE
-89
2,061,500 AF=AD+AE
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